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Datum

geprüft

Ersteller

Maßstab

Artikelbezeichnung

Gewicht

Artikelnummer

Auftragsnummer

Version

Blatt

bekannt 60,53 kg

BT20003 0

1 / 1 

A4

s.kopp

19.09.2023

Bestellnummer

063

624
5

982
,

77

033

786
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